MULTIMODE RELAYS MT
Page
26
+
+
S0296-A
W MULTIMODE RELAYS MT
W SCHRACK-INFO

Version
Type
2  2 CO contacts (2 form C), 8-pin 3  3 CO contacts (3 form C), 11-pin
Contact configuration
Contact material
2 AgNi 90/10 B AgNi 90/10, bifurcated contacts, gold plated
3 AgNi 90/10, gold plated
Coil code: please refer to coil versions table, preferred types in bold print
Other types on request
Coil
Relaiskatalog_E:MODUL2000.QXD  18.08.2009  13:18 Uhr  Seite 26
MULTIMODE RELAYS MT
Page
27
CONTACTS COIL CONTACT MATERIAL TYPE AVAILABLE STORE ORDER NO.
2 CO, 10A 12V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-012G-10 MT221012
2 CO, 10A 24V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024G-10 MT221024
2 CO, 10A 48V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-048G-10 MT221048
2 CO, 10A 110V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-110G-10 MT221110
2 CO, 10A 220V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-220G-10 MT221220
2 CO, 10A with LED 24V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024G-10 MT223024
2 CO, 10A 12V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-012W-10 MT226012
2 CO, 10A 24V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024W-10 MT226024
2 CO, 10A 48V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-048W-10 MT226048
2 CO, 10A 115V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-115W-10 MT226115
2 CO, 10A 230V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-230W-10 MT226230
2 CO, 10A with LED 24V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-024W-10 MT228024
2 CO, 10A with LED 230V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-2-UKE-M1-230W-10 MT228230
3 CO, 10A 12V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-012G-10 MT321012
3 CO, 10A 24V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-024G-10 MT321024
3 CO, 10A 36V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-036G-10 MT321036
3 CO, 10A 48V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-048G-10 MT321048
3 CO, 10A 60V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-060G-10 MT321060
3 CO, 10A with PD 24V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-024G-10 MT3210C4
3 CO, 10A 110V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-110G-10 MT321110
3 CO, 10A 125V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-125G-10 MT321125
3 CO, 10A 220V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-220G-10 MT321220
3 CO, 10A with LED 12V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-012G-10 MT323012
3 CO, 10A with LED 24V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-024G-10 MT323024
3 CO, 10A with LED 48V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-048G-10 MT323048
3 CO, 10A with LED 60V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-060G-10 MT323060
3 CO, 10A with PD and LED 24V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-024G-10 MT3230C4
3 CO, 10A with LED 110V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-110G-10 MT323110
3 CO, 10A with LED 220V DC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-220G-10 MT323220
3 CO, 10A 12V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-012W-10 MT326012
3 CO, 10A 24V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-024W-10 MT326024
3 CO, 10A 48V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-048W-10 MT326048
3 CO, 10A 60V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-060W-10 MT326060
3 CO, 10A 115V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-115W-10 MT326115
3 CO, 10A 230V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-230W-10 MT326230
3 CO, 10A with LED 24V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-024W-10 MT328024
3 CO, 10A with LED 115V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-115W-10 MT328115
3 CO, 10A with LED 230V AC AgNi 90/10 SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-230W-10 MT328230
3 CO, 10A 24V DC AgNi 90/10, gp SREL-SL-3-UKE-M1-024G-10 MT331024